
Addington Manor, United
Kingdom
24 Aug 2014, Un-Weaned Foal

UKIAHS (A)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AMALIAA

Colour: Black
Owner: MRS P. D.
HANNAY

34 A B C D

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: UN-NAMED
Colour: Grey
Owner: MISS L.
DUNN

34 A B C D

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: LS VINCENZA
Colour: Bay
Owner: FIONA
GRANT-CHIVERS &
GAIL STEWART

28 A B C D

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4 Name: AV
VANQUISH
Colour: Bay
Owner: MS C. REID

A B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



5 Name: AMADAYIS
Colour: Grey
Owner: MISS A. &
MRS N.
DUTKOWSKI-
SOUTHWORTH OBE

A B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Leslie Connor, US
B  Nikolaus Jung, DE
C  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
D  Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
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